
序号 注册企业 注册日期 产地 商标 牌号
直径

（mm）

长度

（m）
支/捆 捆重(Kg)

每张仓单

捆数
9 170 2417 125

12 160 3034 99

9 130 2340 129

12 110 3000 100

9 110 2445 123

12 100 2964 102

9 90 2414 125

12 80 2861 105

9 70 2426 124

12 60 2772 109

9 170 2417 124

12 140 2654 113

9 130 2340 128

12 110 2640 114

9 110 2445 123

12 90 2668 112

9 90 2414 124

12 70 2503 120

9 70 2426 124

12 50 2310 130

9 211 3000 100

12 158 2996 100

9 167 3006 100

12 125 3000 100

9 135 3001 100

12 101 2994 100

9 112 3004 100

12 84 3004 100

9 87 3015 100

12 65 3003 100

9 235 3342 90

12 162 3072 98

9 178 3204 94

12 140 3360 89

9 144 3201 94

12 108 3201 94

9 125 3353 89

12 92 3290 91

9 95 3292 91

12 70 3234 93

9 235 3342 90

12 162 3072 98

9 178 3204 94

12 140 3360 90

9 144 3201 94

12 108 3201 94

9 125 3353 90

12 92 3290 92

9 95 3292 92

12 70 3234 93

9 160 2275 132

12 140 2654 113

9 130 2340 128

12 110 2640 114

9 100 2223 135

12 90 2668 112

9 85 2280 132

12 75 2682 112

9 65 2252 133

12 60 2772 108

25
山东莱钢

永锋钢铁
有限公司

201406 山东德州 永锋

202308 山东临沂 永锋

HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

16

18

20

22

25

31
广西盛隆

冶金有限
公司

201612
广西防城

港
桂万钢 HRB400E

 

22

25

22
石横特钢

集团有限
公司

201212 山东肥城 石特 HRB400E

16

18

20

3
新兴铸管

股份有限
公司

200903

200903

河北武安

新兴

HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

安徽芜湖 HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

附件2          6家螺纹钢期货注册企业包装标准汇总
更新日期：2024-8-8



9 140 1991 151

12 105 1991 151

9 111 1998 150

12 83 1992 151

9 90 2001 150

12 67 1986 151

9 74 1985 151

12 56 2003 150

9 58 2010 149

12 43 1987 151

9 170 2417 126

12 150 2844 107

9 130 2340 130

12 120 2880 106

9 100 2223 137

12 100 2964 103

9 90 2414 125

12 80 2861 105

9 70 2426 124

12 60 2772 109

9 170 2417 126

12 150 2844 107

9 130 2340 130

12 120 2880 106

9 100 2223 137

12 100 2964 103

9 90 2414 125

12 80 2861 105

9 70 2426 124

12 60 2772 109

38
柳州钢铁

股份有限
公司

202403
广西

柳州

柳钢（图

形）

202403
广西防城

港

柳钢（图

形）

HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25

34
安徽长江

钢铁股份
有限公司

201909
安徽马鞍

山

荣恒（图

形）
HRB400E

16

18

20

22

25


